
Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating R1  Total Nett
1st 1 9 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Nagymágus TVSK Takácsy Géza Tompa Ferenc, Takácsy Dorka 98 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd 1 26 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Fiskális Szántódi VE, Szántódi VE Sárközy András 98 2.0 2.0 2.0
3rd 1 66 Yardstick II. csopor 25-ös jolle Vica TVSK Jakab László Rózner Tamás, Poós Krisztián, Sarkady Péter 103 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th 2 61 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Che OMFB Pál András Paál András, Kudron Zoltán, Hernádi Péter 91 4.0 4.0 4.0
5th 2 2 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Kishamis VSC Hrehuss György Zwick Márton, Fejér Vilmos, Halmi Zoltán, 

Zöld Sándor, Sótonyi Botond
90 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th 2 1053 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Paquita JUNO SE Rákóczi Gábor Csaba Tamás, Csaba Ákos, Csaba Dorka, 
Papp Ágoston

83 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th 1 67 Yardstick II. csopor 25-ös jolle Orion HOLT PONT Kató Bálint Pap Sára, Markovics Balázs 103 7.0 7.0 7.0
8th 2 3 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Lillafüred KMPVSE Detre Szabolcs Detre Zsolt, Füzi Zoltán, Szentiványi Dávid, 

Detre Nándor
80 8.0 8.0 8.0

9th 1 25 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Ábránd BHSE Dulin Jenõ Dániel Marcell Gábor, Paor Lilla Klára, Ujvári 
Gábor

98 9.0 9.0 9.0

10th 2 284 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Péter-Pál TVSK Gosztonyi Pál Dudás László, Fadgyasné Cserhalmi Piroska, 
Márkus László

89 10.0 10.0 10.0

11th 2 1164 Yardstick I. csoport Nautic 330 Pingi AVIS SE Bölcsvölgyi Tamás Klafszky Edina, Darvas Sándor, Darvasné 
Pétervári Boglárka, Soós Péter, Petrilla G

91 11.0 11.0 11.0

12th 2 34 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Szürkebarát WIN-D Feind Zoltán Gila Zoltán, Nádas Erik, Schindler Péter, 
Zagyva Péter

92 12.0 12.0 12.0

13th 2 9907 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Esse KMPVSE Bakos István Tamás Burger Károly, Sásdi András 85 13.0 13.0 13.0
14th 2 3432 Yardstick I. csoport 33-as Új Vízöntõ KEREKED, KEREKED Csikós János Tirvol Tamás, Benyó Balázs, Matus Márk, 

Nagy Zsolt, Tubákos Ádám Zoltán
93 14.0 14.0 14.0

15th 1 1054 Dolfin Dolfin Accenture ASE Horváth János Gábor Gyula, Marossy László, Prokob József 103 15.0 15.0 15.0

16th 1 1374 Dolfin Dolfin Gyöngyszem ASE Száva György Cserny Ferenc, Szalai Gábor 103 16.0 16.0 16.0
17th 2 1 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Tramontana TRYC Kellermayer Sándor Bene Zoltán Attila, Péter György, Wonke 

Péter, Mülhauser Attila
90 17.0 17.0 17.0

18th 2 1548 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Szatmári KJAVSE Stomfai György Gergely Zoltán, Szatmári Zoltán, Szilágyi 
Péter

94 18.0 18.0 18.0

19th 1 769 Yardstick II. csopor Regina Sunset AVIS SE Szentiványi Gábor Kecskés András, Bánrévi Lili, Bánrévi Ákos, 
Barwegen Jeroen Johan

104 19.0 19.0 19.0

20th 1 853 Yardstick II. csopor Regina Flamingó BYC Olma Frigyes Mészáros Gyula, Kristóf Zoltán 104 20.0 20.0 20.0
21st 1 488 Yardstick II. csopor Yardstick II. csoport Aquamarin TVSK Komondi Pál Salacz Balázs, Tóbiás Éva 107 21.0 21.0 21.0
22nd 2 80 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport 8One SVSK Kónya Balázs Garamvölgyi-Dorkó Brigitta 89 22.0 22.0 22.0
23rd 2 1241 Yardstick I. csoport ORC Hector KMPVSE Luda Ottó Luda Ottó, Deliné Vollay Tünde, Pintér Sára 

Lejla
92 23.0 23.0 23.0

24th 2 921 Yardstick I. csoport 33-as Kebelbarát KVSE2 Németh Ákos Rédling Balázs, Gáspár József, Galla Tibor 98 24.0 24.0 24.0
25th 2 22 Yardstick I. csoport Elliott 770 Lilly Elliott BM VSE Glatz Ferenc Berecz Tímea, Szabó Orsolya 92 25.0 25.0 25.0
26th 1 11 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Bobó VSC Birinyi Gábor Dobrovits Máté, Dobrovits Iván 109 26.0 26.0 26.0
27th 1 15 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Csér VSC Miklós Tibor Elek Bendegúz, Dudás István 109 27.0 27.0 27.0
28th 1 21 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Mokány VSC Hajdu Gábor Hajdú Boglárka Márta, Stocker György 109 28.0 28.0 28.0
29th 1 865 Dolfin Dolfin Rozália VSC Kiss János Gyenei Gyöngyvér, Pacsura Ágnes Ibolya, 

Lakatos Marcell
106 29.0 29.0 29.0

30th 1 194 Yardstick II. csopor Sudár Regatta Re-Life AVIS SE Fadgyas József 103 30.0 30.0 30.0
31st 1 87 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Sexy Csokoládé VSC Kõvári Tamás Németh Krisztián, Tislér István 109 31.0 31.0 31.0
32nd 1 1145 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Catullus Maximus TVSK Balázs Gábor Pirchala Imre 114 32.0 32.0 32.0
33rd 1 46 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Bolygó TVSK Fináczy László Kirchknopf Gábor 120 33.0 33.0 33.0

Beszédes József Emlékverseny 2019. szeptember 7.

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 43, Scoring system: Abszolút eredmény



34th 1 36 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Rita VSC Stolle László Lakó Ferenc, Kollár Róbert 109 34.0 34.0 34.0
35th 1 1722 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Saga WIN-D Lakatos András Lakatos András, Lakatos Gábor 113 35.0 35.0 35.0
36th 1 1223 Dolfin Dolfin Supppy ASE Sárközi Béla Magócs János, Pfeffer Noémi, Szakács 

Miklós
108 36.0 36.0 36.0

37th 1 1633 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport 3 Kincs KVSE Szabó Zoltán Vajda Zsolt 114 37.0 37.0 37.0
38th 1 123 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Absolut GYKSE Szabó Zsolt Mezei Miklós 116 38.0 38.0 38.0
39th 1 50 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Atos SVSK Lukács Aladár Zsabokorszky Ferenc 109 39.0 39.0 39.0
40th 2 911 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Bonifacio SVSK, SVSK Ganczer Péter Ganczer Nándor, Tóth Levente, M. Nagy 

Richárd, Pósta Endre Lajos
91 OCS 44.0 44.0 44.0

40th 2 26 Yardstick I. csoport 30-as cirkáló Manöken HYC Gömbös Lóránd Horgos Tamás Ferenc, Tamás István 93 DNC 44.0 44.0 44.0
40th 1 1038 Yardstick II. csopor Yardstick II. csoport Jonathán BSF VK Tassonyi Kadocsa Tassonyi Kadocsáné 109 DNC 44.0 44.0 44.0
40th 1 9 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Szivárvány PRO SE, PRO SE Barta Ferenc Schreiner László, Fehér Anna Luca 109 DNC 44.0 44.0 44.0

Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 1 9 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Nagymágus TVSK Takácsy Géza Tompa Ferenc, Takácsy Dorka 98 102000 12:23:26 2:03:26 2:03:26 1.0
2 1 26 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Fiskális Szántódi VE, Szántódi VE Sárközy András 98 102000 12:28:47 2:08:47 2:08:47 2.0
3 1 66 Yardstick II. csopor 25-ös jolle Vica TVSK Jakab László Rózner Tamás, Poós Krisztián, Sarkady Péter 103 102000 12:30:13 2:10:13 2:10:13 3.0

4 2 61 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Che OMFB Pál András Paál András, Kudron Zoltán, Hernádi Péter 91 102000 12:36:22 2:16:22 2:16:22 4.0
5 2 2 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Kishamis VSC Hrehuss György Zwick Márton, Fejér Vilmos, Halmi Zoltán, 

Zöld Sándor, Sótonyi Botond
90 102000 12:37:08 2:17:08 2:17:08 5.0

6 2 1053 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Paquita JUNO SE Rákóczi Gábor Csaba Tamás, Csaba Ákos, Csaba Dorka, 
Papp Ágoston

83 102000 12:37:09 2:17:09 2:17:09 6.0

7 1 67 Yardstick II. csopor 25-ös jolle Orion HOLT PONT Kató Bálint Pap Sára, Markovics Balázs 103 102000 12:37:59 2:17:59 2:17:59 7.0
8 2 3 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Lillafüred KMPVSE Detre Szabolcs Detre Zsolt, Füzi Zoltán, Szentiványi Dávid, 

Detre Nándor
80 102000 12:40:01 2:20:01 2:20:01 8.0

9 1 25 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Ábránd BHSE Dulin Jenõ Dániel Marcell Gábor, Paor Lilla Klára, Ujvári 
Gábor

98 102000 12:41:28 2:21:28 2:21:28 9.0

10 2 284 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Péter-Pál TVSK Gosztonyi Pál Dudás László, Fadgyasné Cserhalmi Piroska, 
Márkus László

89 102000 12:41:55 2:21:55 2:21:55 10.0

11 2 1164 Yardstick I. csoport Nautic 330 Pingi AVIS SE Bölcsvölgyi Tamás Klafszky Edina, Darvas Sándor, Darvasné 
Pétervári Boglárka, Soós Péter, Petrilla G

91 102000 12:42:19 2:22:19 2:22:19 11.0

12 2 34 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Szürkebarát WIN-D Feind Zoltán Gila Zoltán, Nádas Erik, Schindler Péter, 
Zagyva Péter

92 102000 12:44:48 2:24:48 2:24:48 12.0

13 2 9907 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Esse KMPVSE Bakos István Tamás Burger Károly, Sásdi András 85 102000 12:45:11 2:25:11 2:25:11 13.0
14 2 3432 Yardstick I. csoport 33-as Új Vízöntõ KEREKED, KEREKED Csikós János Tirvol Tamás, Benyó Balázs, Matus Márk, 

Nagy Zsolt, Tubákos Ádám Zoltán
93 102000 12:48:50 2:28:50 2:28:50 14.0

15 1 1054 Dolfin Dolfin Accenture ASE Horváth János Gábor Gyula, Marossy László, Prokob József 103 102000 12:51:11 2:31:11 2:31:11 15.0

16 1 1374 Dolfin Dolfin Gyöngyszem ASE Száva György Cserny Ferenc, Szalai Gábor 103 102000 12:51:50 2:31:50 2:31:50 16.0
17 2 1 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Tramontana TRYC Kellermayer Sándor Bene Zoltán Attila, Péter György, Wonke 

Péter, Mülhauser Attila
90 102000 12:52:23 2:32:23 2:32:23 17.0

18 2 1548 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Szatmári KJAVSE Stomfai György Gergely Zoltán, Szatmári Zoltán, Szilágyi 
Péter

94 102000 12:53:11 2:33:11 2:33:11 18.0

19 1 769 Yardstick II. csopor Regina Sunset AVIS SE Szentiványi Gábor Kecskés András, Bánrévi Lili, Bánrévi Ákos, 
Barwegen Jeroen Johan

104 102000 12:53:37 2:33:37 2:33:37 19.0

20 1 853 Yardstick II. csopor Regina Flamingó BYC Olma Frigyes Mészáros Gyula, Kristóf Zoltán 104 102000 12:53:47 2:33:47 2:33:47 20.0
21 1 488 Yardstick II. csopor Yardstick II. csoport Aquamarin TVSK Komondi Pál Salacz Balázs, Tóbiás Éva 107 102000 12:54:32 2:34:32 2:34:32 21.0
22 2 80 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport 8One SVSK Kónya Balázs Garamvölgyi-Dorkó Brigitta 89 102000 12:56:10 2:36:10 2:36:10 22.0
23 2 1241 Yardstick I. csoport ORC Hector KMPVSE Luda Ottó Luda Ottó, Deliné Vollay Tünde, Pintér Sára 

Lejla
92 102000 12:56:29 2:36:29 2:36:29 23.0

24 2 921 Yardstick I. csoport 33-as Kebelbarát KVSE2 Németh Ákos Rédling Balázs, Gáspár József, Galla Tibor 98 102000 12:56:30 2:36:30 2:36:30 24.0

R1



25 2 22 Yardstick I. csoport Elliott 770 Lilly Elliott BM VSE Glatz Ferenc Berecz Tímea, Szabó Orsolya 92 102000 12:58:21 2:38:21 2:38:21 25.0
26 1 11 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Bobó VSC Birinyi Gábor Dobrovits Máté, Dobrovits Iván 109 100000 12:43:07 2:43:07 2:43:07 26.0
27 1 15 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Csér VSC Miklós Tibor Elek Bendegúz, Dudás István 109 100000 12:44:19 2:44:19 2:44:19 27.0
28 1 21 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Mokány VSC Hajdu Gábor Hajdú Boglárka Márta, Stocker György 109 100000 12:47:16 2:47:16 2:47:16 28.0
29 1 865 Dolfin Dolfin Rozália VSC Kiss János Gyenei Gyöngyvér, Pacsura Ágnes Ibolya, 

Lakatos Marcell
106 102000 13:08:20 2:48:20 2:48:20 29.0

30 1 194 Yardstick II. csopor Sudár Regatta Re-Life AVIS SE Fadgyas József 103 102000 13:11:52 2:51:52 2:51:52 30.0
31 1 87 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Sexy Csokoládé VSC Kõvári Tamás Németh Krisztián, Tislér István 109 100000 12:55:42 2:55:42 2:55:42 31.0
32 1 1145 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Catullus Maximus TVSK Balázs Gábor Pirchala Imre 114 102000 13:18:24 2:58:24 2:58:24 32.0
33 1 46 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Bolygó TVSK Fináczy László Kirchknopf Gábor 120 102000 13:19:27 2:59:27 2:59:27 33.0
34 1 36 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Rita VSC Stolle László Lakó Ferenc, Kollár Róbert 109 100000 13:00:34 3:00:34 3:00:34 34.0
35 1 1722 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Saga WIN-D Lakatos András Lakatos András, Lakatos Gábor 113 102000 13:24:27 3:04:27 3:04:27 35.0
36 1 1223 Dolfin Dolfin Supppy ASE Sárközi Béla Magócs János, Pfeffer Noémi, Szakács 

Miklós
108 102000 13:38:23 3:18:23 3:18:23 36.0

37 1 1633 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport 3 Kincs KVSE Szabó Zoltán Vajda Zsolt 114 102000 13:41:53 3:21:53 3:21:53 37.0
38 1 123 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Absolut GYKSE Szabó Zsolt Mezei Miklós 116 102000 13:47:03 3:27:03 3:27:03 38.0
39 1 50 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Atos SVSK Lukács Aladár Zsabokorszky Ferenc 109 100000 13:30:52 3:30:52 3:30:52 39.0
40 2 911 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Bonifacio SVSK, SVSK Ganczer Péter Ganczer Nándor, Tóth Levente, M. Nagy 

Richárd, Pósta Endre Lajos
91 102000 12:48:06 OCS 44.0

Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating R1  Total Nett
1st 1 11 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Bobó VSC Birinyi Gábor Dobrovits Máté, Dobrovits Iván 109 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd 1 15 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Csér VSC Miklós Tibor Elek Bendegúz, Dudás István 109 2.0 2.0 2.0
3rd 1 21 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Mokány VSC Hajdu Gábor Hajdú Boglárka Márta, Stocker György 109 3.0 3.0 3.0
4th 1 87 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Sexy Csokoládé VSC Kõvári Tamás Németh Krisztián, Tislér István 109 4.0 4.0 4.0
5th 1 36 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Rita VSC Stolle László Lakó Ferenc, Kollár Róbert 109 5.0 5.0 5.0
6th 1 50 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Atos SVSK Lukács Aladár Zsabokorszky Ferenc 109 6.0 6.0 6.0
7th 1 9 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Szivárvány PRO SE, PRO SE Barta Ferenc Schreiner László, Fehér Anna Luca 109 DNC 8.0 8.0 8.0

Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating R1  Total Nett
1st 1 1054 Dolfin Dolfin Accenture ASE Horváth János Gábor Gyula, Marossy László, Prokob József 103 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd 1 1374 Dolfin Dolfin Gyöngyszem ASE Száva György Cserny Ferenc, Szalai Gábor 103 2.0 2.0 2.0
3rd 1 865 Dolfin Dolfin Rozália VSC Kiss János Gyenei Gyöngyvér, Pacsura Ágnes Ibolya, 

Lakatos Marcell
106 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th 1 1223 Dolfin Dolfin Supppy ASE Sárközi Béla Magócs János, Pfeffer Noémi, Szakács 
Miklós

108 4.0 4.0 4.0

Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating R1  Total Nett
1st 1 66 Yardstick II. csopor 25-ös jolle Vica TVSK Jakab László Rózner Tamás, Poós Krisztián, Sarkady Péter 103 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd 1 67 Yardstick II. csopor 25-ös jolle Orion HOLT PONT Kató Bálint Pap Sára, Markovics Balázs 103 2.0 2.0 2.0
3rd 1 488 Yardstick II. csopor Yardstick II. csoport Aquamarin TVSK Komondi Pál Salacz Balázs, Tóbiás Éva 107 3.0 3.0 3.0

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Yardstick

Dolfin Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Yardstick

Yardstick II. csopor Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Yardstick

15-ös túrajolle Fleet

Beszédes József Emlékverseny 2019. szeptember 7.



4th 1 769 Yardstick II. csopor Regina Sunset AVIS SE Szentiványi Gábor Kecskés András, Bánrévi Lili, Bánrévi Ákos, 
Barwegen Jeroen Johan

104 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th 1 853 Yardstick II. csopor Regina Flamingó BYC Olma Frigyes Mészáros Gyula, Kristóf Zoltán 104 5.0 5.0 5.0
6th 1 194 Yardstick II. csopor Sudár Regatta Re-Life AVIS SE Fadgyas József 103 6.0 6.0 6.0
7th 1 1038 Yardstick II. csopor Yardstick II. csoport Jonathán BSF VK Tassonyi Kadocsa Tassonyi Kadocsáné 109 DNC 8.0 8.0 8.0

Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating R1  Total Nett
1st 1 9 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Nagymágus TVSK Takácsy Géza Tompa Ferenc, Takácsy Dorka 98 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd 1 26 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Fiskális Szántódi VE, Szántódi VE Sárközy András 98 2.0 2.0 2.0
3rd 1 25 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Ábránd BHSE Dulin Jenõ Dániel Marcell Gábor, Paor Lilla Klára, Ujvári 

Gábor
98 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th 2 61 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Che OMFB Pál András Paál András, Kudron Zoltán, Hernádi Péter 91 4.0 4.0 4.0
5th 2 2 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Kishamis VSC Hrehuss György Zwick Márton, Fejér Vilmos, Halmi Zoltán, 

Zöld Sándor, Sótonyi Botond
90 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th 2 1164 Yardstick I. csoport Nautic 330 Pingi AVIS SE Bölcsvölgyi Tamás Klafszky Edina, Darvas Sándor, Darvasné 
Pétervári Boglárka, Soós Péter, Petrilla G

91 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th 2 34 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Szürkebarát WIN-D Feind Zoltán Gila Zoltán, Nádas Erik, Schindler Péter, 
Zagyva Péter

92 7.0 7.0 7.0

8th 2 284 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Péter-Pál TVSK Gosztonyi Pál Dudás László, Fadgyasné Cserhalmi Piroska, 
Márkus László

89 8.0 8.0 8.0

9th 2 921 Yardstick I. csoport 33-as Kebelbarát KVSE2 Németh Ákos Rédling Balázs, Gáspár József, Galla Tibor 98 9.0 9.0 9.0
10th 2 3432 Yardstick I. csoport 33-as Új Vízöntõ KEREKED, KEREKED Csikós János Tirvol Tamás, Benyó Balázs, Matus Márk, 

Nagy Zsolt, Tubákos Ádám Zoltán
93 10.0 10.0 10.0

11th 2 1548 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Szatmári KJAVSE Stomfai György Gergely Zoltán, Szatmári Zoltán, Szilágyi 
Péter

94 11.0 11.0 11.0

12th 2 1053 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Paquita JUNO SE Rákóczi Gábor Csaba Tamás, Csaba Ákos, Csaba Dorka, 
Papp Ágoston

83 12.0 12.0 12.0

13th 2 1 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Tramontana TRYC Kellermayer Sándor Bene Zoltán Attila, Péter György, Wonke 
Péter, Mülhauser Attila

90 13.0 13.0 13.0

14th 2 1241 Yardstick I. csoport ORC Hector KMPVSE Luda Ottó Luda Ottó, Deliné Vollay Tünde, Pintér Sára 
Lejla

92 14.0 14.0 14.0

15th 2 9907 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Esse KMPVSE Bakos István Tamás Burger Károly, Sásdi András 85 15.0 15.0 15.0
16th 2 22 Yardstick I. csoport Elliott 770 Lilly Elliott BM VSE Glatz Ferenc Berecz Tímea, Szabó Orsolya 92 16.0 16.0 16.0
17th 2 3 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Lillafüred KMPVSE Detre Szabolcs Detre Zsolt, Füzi Zoltán, Szentiványi Dávid, 

Detre Nándor
80 17.0 17.0 17.0

18th 2 80 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport 8One SVSK Kónya Balázs Garamvölgyi-Dorkó Brigitta 89 18.0 18.0 18.0
19th 2 911 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Bonifacio SVSK, SVSK Ganczer Péter Ganczer Nándor, Tóth Levente, M. Nagy 

Richárd, Pósta Endre Lajos
91 OCS 21.0 21.0 21.0

19th 2 26 Yardstick I. csoport 30-as cirkáló Manöken HYC Gömbös Lóránd Horgos Tamás Ferenc, Tamás István 93 DNC 21.0 21.0 21.0

Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating R1  Total Nett
1st 1 46 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Bolygó TVSK Fináczy László Kirchknopf Gábor 120 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd 1 1145 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Catullus Maximus TVSK Balázs Gábor Pirchala Imre 114 2.0 2.0 2.0
3rd 1 1722 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Saga WIN-D Lakatos András Lakatos András, Lakatos Gábor 113 3.0 3.0 3.0
4th 1 1633 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport 3 Kincs KVSE Szabó Zoltán Vajda Zsolt 114 4.0 4.0 4.0
5th 1 123 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Absolut GYKSE Szabó Zsolt Mezei Miklós 116 5.0 5.0 5.0

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Yardstick

Yardstick III. csoport Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Yardstick

R1 - 15-ös túrajolle Fleet

Yardstick I. csoport Fleet



Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 1 11 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Bobó VSC Birinyi Gábor Dobrovits Máté, Dobrovits Iván 109 100000 12:43:07 2:43:07 2:29:39 1.0
2 1 15 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Csér VSC Miklós Tibor Elek Bendegúz, Dudás István 109 100000 12:44:19 2:44:19 2:30:45 2.0
3 1 21 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Mokány VSC Hajdu Gábor Hajdú Boglárka Márta, Stocker György 109 100000 12:47:16 2:47:16 2:33:27 3.0
4 1 87 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Sexy Csokoládé VSC Kõvári Tamás Németh Krisztián, Tislér István 109 100000 12:55:42 2:55:42 2:41:12 4.0
5 1 36 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Rita VSC Stolle László Lakó Ferenc, Kollár Róbert 109 100000 13:00:34 3:00:34 2:45:39 5.0
6 1 50 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Atos SVSK Lukács Aladár Zsabokorszky Ferenc 109 100000 13:30:52 3:30:52 3:13:27 6.0

Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 1 1054 Dolfin Dolfin Accenture ASE Horváth János Gábor Gyula, Marossy László, Prokob József 103 102000 12:51:11 2:31:11 2:26:47 1.0

2 1 1374 Dolfin Dolfin Gyöngyszem ASE Száva György Cserny Ferenc, Szalai Gábor 103 102000 12:51:50 2:31:50 2:27:25 2.0
3 1 865 Dolfin Dolfin Rozália VSC Kiss János Gyenei Gyöngyvér, Pacsura Ágnes Ibolya, 

Lakatos Marcell
106 102000 13:08:20 2:48:20 2:38:48 3.0

4 1 1223 Dolfin Dolfin Supppy ASE Sárközi Béla Magócs János, Pfeffer Noémi, Szakács 
Miklós

108 102000 13:38:23 3:18:23 3:03:41 4.0

Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 1 66 Yardstick II. csopor 25-ös jolle Vica TVSK Jakab László Rózner Tamás, Poós Krisztián, Sarkady Péter 103 102000 12:30:13 2:10:13 2:06:25 1.0

2 1 67 Yardstick II. csopor 25-ös jolle Orion HOLT PONT Kató Bálint Pap Sára, Markovics Balázs 103 102000 12:37:59 2:17:59 2:13:58 2.0
3 1 488 Yardstick II. csopor Yardstick II. csoport Aquamarin TVSK Komondi Pál Salacz Balázs, Tóbiás Éva 107 102000 12:54:32 2:34:32 2:24:25 3.0
4 1 769 Yardstick II. csopor Regina Sunset AVIS SE Szentiványi Gábor Kecskés András, Bánrévi Lili, Bánrévi Ákos, 

Barwegen Jeroen Johan
104 102000 12:53:37 2:33:37 2:27:43 4.0

5 1 853 Yardstick II. csopor Regina Flamingó BYC Olma Frigyes Mészáros Gyula, Kristóf Zoltán 104 102000 12:53:47 2:33:47 2:27:52 5.0
6 1 194 Yardstick II. csopor Sudár Regatta Re-Life AVIS SE Fadgyas József 103 102000 13:11:52 2:51:52 2:46:52 6.0

Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 1 9 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Nagymágus TVSK Takácsy Géza Tompa Ferenc, Takácsy Dorka 98 102000 12:23:26 2:03:26 2:05:57 1.0
2 1 26 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Fiskális Szántódi VE, Szántódi VE Sárközy András 98 102000 122847 2:08:47 2:11:25 2.0
3 1 25 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Ábránd BHSE Dulin Jenõ Dániel Marcell Gábor, Paor Lilla Klára, Ujvári 

Gábor
98 102000 12:41:28 2:21:28 2:24:21 3.0

4 2 61 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Che OMFB Pál András Paál András, Kudron Zoltán, Hernádi Péter 91 102000 12:36:22 2:16:22 2:29:51 4.0
5 2 2 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Kishamis VSC Hrehuss György Zwick Márton, Fejér Vilmos, Halmi Zoltán, 

Zöld Sándor, Sótonyi Botond
90 102000 12:37:08 2:17:08 2:32:22 5.0

6 2 1164 Yardstick I. csoport Nautic 330 Pingi AVIS SE Bölcsvölgyi Tamás Klafszky Edina, Darvas Sándor, Darvasné 
Pétervári Boglárka, Soós Péter, Petrilla G

91 102000 12:42:19 2:22:19 2:36:24 6.0

7 2 34 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Szürkebarát WIN-D Feind Zoltán Gila Zoltán, Nádas Erik, Schindler Péter, 
Zagyva Péter

92 102000 12:44:48 2:24:48 2:37:23 7.0

8 2 284 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Péter-Pál TVSK Gosztonyi Pál Dudás László, Fadgyasné Cserhalmi Piroska, 
Márkus László

89 102000 12:41:55 2:21:55 2:39:27 8.0

9 2 921 Yardstick I. csoport 33-as Kebelbarát KVSE2 Németh Ákos Rédling Balázs, Gáspár József, Galla Tibor 98 102000 12:56:30 2:36:30 2:39:42 9.0
10 2 3432 Yardstick I. csoport 33-as Új Vízöntõ KEREKED, KEREKED Csikós János Tirvol Tamás, Benyó Balázs, Matus Márk, 

Nagy Zsolt, Tubákos Ádám Zoltán
93 102000 12:48:50 2:28:50 2:40:02 10.0

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 102000

R1 - Yardstick II. csopor Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 102000

R1 - Yardstick I. csoport Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Time: 102000

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 100000

R1 - Dolfin Fleet



11 2 1548 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Szatmári KJAVSE Stomfai György Gergely Zoltán, Szatmári Zoltán, Szilágyi 
Péter

94 102000 12:53:11 2:33:11 2:42:58 11.0

12 2 1053 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Paquita JUNO SE Rákóczi Gábor Csaba Tamás, Csaba Ákos, Csaba Dorka, 
Papp Ágoston

83 102000 12:37:09 2:17:09 2:45:14 12.0

13 2 1 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Tramontana TRYC Kellermayer Sándor Bene Zoltán Attila, Péter György, Wonke 
Péter, Mülhauser Attila

90 102000 12:52:23 2:32:23 2:49:19 13.0

14 2 1241 Yardstick I. csoport ORC Hector KMPVSE Luda Ottó Luda Ottó, Deliné Vollay Tünde, Pintér Sára 
Lejla

92 102000 12:56:29 2:36:29 2:50:05 14.0

15 2 9907 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Esse KMPVSE Bakos István Tamás Burger Károly, Sásdi András 85 102000 12:45:11 2:25:11 2:50:48 15.0
16 2 22 Yardstick I. csoport Elliott 770 Lilly Elliott BM VSE Glatz Ferenc Berecz Tímea, Szabó Orsolya 92 102000 12:58:21 2:38:21 2:52:07 16.0
17 2 3 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Lillafüred KMPVSE Detre Szabolcs Detre Zsolt, Füzi Zoltán, Szentiványi Dávid, 

Detre Nándor
80 102000 12:40:01 2:20:01 2:55:01 17.0

18 2 80 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport 8One SVSK Kónya Balázs Garamvölgyi-Dorkó Brigitta 89 102000 12:56:10 2:36:10 2:55:28 18.0
19 2 911 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Bonifacio SVSK, SVSK Ganczer Péter Ganczer Nándor, Tóth Levente, M. Nagy 

Richárd, Pósta Endre Lajos
91 102000 12:48:06 OCS 21.0

Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 1 46 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Bolygó TVSK Fináczy László Kirchknopf Gábor 120 102000 13:19:27 2:59:27 2:29:33 1.0
2 1 1145 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Catullus Maximus TVSK Balázs Gábor Pirchala Imre 114 102000 13:18:24 2:58:24 2:36:29 2.0
3 1 1722 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Saga WIN-D Lakatos András Lakatos András, Lakatos Gábor 113 102000 13:24:27 3:04:27 2:43:14 3.0
4 1 1633 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport 3 Kincs KVSE Szabó Zoltán Vajda Zsolt 114 102000 13:41:53 3:21:53 2:57:05 4.0
5 1 123 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Absolut GYKSE Szabó Zsolt Mezei Miklós 116 102000 13:47:03 3:27:03 2:58:29 5.0

Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating R1  Total Nett
1st 1 9 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Nagymágus TVSK Takácsy Géza Tompa Ferenc, Takácsy Dorka 98 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd 1 26 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Fiskális Szántódi VE, Szántódi VE Sárközy András 98 2.0 2.0 2.0
3rd 1 66 Yardstick II. csopor 25-ös jolle Vica TVSK Jakab László Rózner Tamás, Poós Krisztián, Sarkady Péter 103 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th 1 67 Yardstick II. csopor 25-ös jolle Orion HOLT PONT Kató Bálint Pap Sára, Markovics Balázs 103 4.0 4.0 4.0
5th 1 25 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Ábránd BHSE Dulin Jenõ Dániel Marcell Gábor, Paor Lilla Klára, Ujvári 

Gábor
98 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th 1 1054 Dolfin Dolfin Accenture ASE Horváth János Gábor Gyula, Marossy László, Prokob József 103 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th 1 1374 Dolfin Dolfin Gyöngyszem ASE Száva György Cserny Ferenc, Szalai Gábor 103 7.0 7.0 7.0
8th 1 769 Yardstick II. csopor Regina Sunset AVIS SE Szentiványi Gábor Kecskés András, Bánrévi Lili, Bánrévi Ákos, 

Barwegen Jeroen Johan
104 8.0 8.0 8.0

9th 1 853 Yardstick II. csopor Regina Flamingó BYC Olma Frigyes Mészáros Gyula, Kristóf Zoltán 104 9.0 9.0 9.0
10th 1 488 Yardstick II. csopor Yardstick II. csoport Aquamarin TVSK Komondi Pál Salacz Balázs, Tóbiás Éva 107 10.0 10.0 10.0
11th 1 11 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Bobó VSC Birinyi Gábor Dobrovits Máté, Dobrovits Iván 109 11.0 11.0 11.0
12th 1 15 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Csér VSC Miklós Tibor Elek Bendegúz, Dudás István 109 12.0 12.0 12.0
13th 1 21 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Mokány VSC Hajdu Gábor Hajdú Boglárka Márta, Stocker György 109 13.0 13.0 13.0
14th 1 865 Dolfin Dolfin Rozália VSC Kiss János Gyenei Gyöngyvér, Pacsura Ágnes Ibolya, 

Lakatos Marcell
106 14.0 14.0 14.0

15th 1 194 Yardstick II. csopor Sudár Regatta Re-Life AVIS SE Fadgyas József 103 15.0 15.0 15.0

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place, Time: 102000

Beszédes József Emlékverseny 2019. szeptember 7.

1 Group

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Abszolút eredmény

R1 - Yardstick III. csoport Fleet



16th 1 87 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Sexy Csokoládé VSC Kõvári Tamás Németh Krisztián, Tislér István 109 16.0 16.0 16.0
17th 1 1145 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Catullus Maximus TVSK Balázs Gábor Pirchala Imre 114 17.0 17.0 17.0
18th 1 46 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Bolygó TVSK Fináczy László Kirchknopf Gábor 120 18.0 18.0 18.0
19th 1 36 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Rita VSC Stolle László Lakó Ferenc, Kollár Róbert 109 19.0 19.0 19.0
20th 1 1722 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Saga WIN-D Lakatos András Lakatos András, Lakatos Gábor 113 20.0 20.0 20.0
21st 1 1223 Dolfin Dolfin Supppy ASE Sárközi Béla Magócs János, Pfeffer Noémi, Szakács 

Miklós
108 21.0 21.0 21.0

22nd 1 1633 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport 3 Kincs KVSE Szabó Zoltán Vajda Zsolt 114 22.0 22.0 22.0
23rd 1 123 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Absolut GYKSE Szabó Zsolt Mezei Miklós 116 23.0 23.0 23.0
24th 1 50 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Atos SVSK Lukács Aladár Zsabokorszky Ferenc 109 24.0 24.0 24.0
25th 1 1038 Yardstick II. csopor Yardstick II. csoport Jonathán BSF VK Tassonyi Kadocsa Tassonyi Kadocsáné 109 DNC 27.0 27.0 27.0
25th 1 9 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Szivárvány PRO SE, PRO SE Barta Ferenc Schreiner László, Fehér Anna Luca 109 DNC 27.0 27.0 27.0

Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating R1  Total Nett
1st 2 61 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Che OMFB Pál András Paál András, Kudron Zoltán, Hernádi Péter 91 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd 2 2 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Kishamis VSC Hrehuss György Zwick Márton, Fejér Vilmos, Halmi Zoltán, 

Zöld Sándor, Sótonyi Botond
90 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd 2 1053 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Paquita JUNO SE Rákóczi Gábor Csaba Tamás, Csaba Ákos, Csaba Dorka, 
Papp Ágoston

83 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th 2 3 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Lillafüred KMPVSE Detre Szabolcs Detre Zsolt, Füzi Zoltán, Szentiványi Dávid, 
Detre Nándor

80 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th 2 284 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Péter-Pál TVSK Gosztonyi Pál Dudás László, Fadgyasné Cserhalmi Piroska, 
Márkus László

89 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th 2 1164 Yardstick I. csoport Nautic 330 Pingi AVIS SE Bölcsvölgyi Tamás Klafszky Edina, Darvas Sándor, Darvasné 
Pétervári Boglárka, Soós Péter, Petrilla G

91 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th 2 34 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Szürkebarát WIN-D Feind Zoltán Gila Zoltán, Nádas Erik, Schindler Péter, 
Zagyva Péter

92 7.0 7.0 7.0

8th 2 9907 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Esse KMPVSE Bakos István Tamás Burger Károly, Sásdi András 85 8.0 8.0 8.0
9th 2 3432 Yardstick I. csoport 33-as Új Vízöntõ KEREKED, KEREKED Csikós János Tirvol Tamás, Benyó Balázs, Matus Márk, 

Nagy Zsolt, Tubákos Ádám Zoltán
93 9.0 9.0 9.0

10th 2 1 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Tramontana TRYC Kellermayer Sándor Bene Zoltán Attila, Péter György, Wonke 
Péter, Mülhauser Attila

90 10.0 10.0 10.0

11th 2 1548 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Szatmári KJAVSE Stomfai György Gergely Zoltán, Szatmári Zoltán, Szilágyi 
Péter

94 11.0 11.0 11.0

12th 2 80 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport 8One SVSK Kónya Balázs Garamvölgyi-Dorkó Brigitta 89 12.0 12.0 12.0
13th 2 1241 Yardstick I. csoport ORC Hector KMPVSE Luda Ottó Luda Ottó, Deliné Vollay Tünde, Pintér Sára 

Lejla
92 13.0 13.0 13.0

14th 2 921 Yardstick I. csoport 33-as Kebelbarát KVSE2 Németh Ákos Rédling Balázs, Gáspár József, Galla Tibor 98 14.0 14.0 14.0
15th 2 22 Yardstick I. csoport Elliott 770 Lilly Elliott BM VSE Glatz Ferenc Berecz Tímea, Szabó Orsolya 92 15.0 15.0 15.0
16th 2 26 Yardstick I. csoport 30-as cirkáló Manöken HYC Gömbös Lóránd Horgos Tamás Ferenc, Tamás István 93 DNC 18.0 18.0 18.0
16th 2 911 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Bonifacio SVSK, SVSK Ganczer Péter Ganczer Nándor, Tóth Levente, M. Nagy 

Richárd, Pósta Endre Lajos
91 OCS 18.0 18.0 18.0

Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 1 9 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Nagymágus TVSK Takácsy Géza Tompa Ferenc, Takácsy Dorka 98 102000 12:23:26 2:03:26 2:03:26 1.0
2 1 26 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Fiskális Szántódi VE, Szántódi VE Sárközy András 98 102000 122847 2:08:47 2:08:47 2.0
3 1 66 Yardstick II. csopor 25-ös jolle Vica TVSK Jakab László Rózner Tamás, Poós Krisztián, Sarkady Péter 103 102000 12:30:13 2:10:13 2:10:13 3.0

4 1 67 Yardstick II. csopor 25-ös jolle Orion HOLT PONT Kató Bálint Pap Sára, Markovics Balázs 103 102000 12:37:59 2:17:59 2:17:59 4.0

R1 - 1 Group

2 Group

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Abszolút eredmény



5 1 25 Yardstick I. csoport Európa 30-as Ábránd BHSE Dulin Jenõ Dániel Marcell Gábor, Paor Lilla Klára, Ujvári 
Gábor

98 102000 12:41:28 2:21:28 2:21:28 5.0

6 1 1054 Dolfin Dolfin Accenture ASE Horváth János Gábor Gyula, Marossy László, Prokob József 103 102000 12:51:11 2:31:11 2:31:11 6.0

7 1 1374 Dolfin Dolfin Gyöngyszem ASE Száva György Cserny Ferenc, Szalai Gábor 103 102000 12:51:50 2:31:50 2:31:50 7.0
8 1 769 Yardstick II. csopor Regina Sunset AVIS SE Szentiványi Gábor Kecskés András, Bánrévi Lili, Bánrévi Ákos, 

Barwegen Jeroen Johan
104 102000 12:53:37 2:33:37 2:33:37 8.0

9 1 853 Yardstick II. csopor Regina Flamingó BYC Olma Frigyes Mészáros Gyula, Kristóf Zoltán 104 102000 12:53:47 2:33:47 2:33:47 9.0
10 1 488 Yardstick II. csopor Yardstick II. csoport Aquamarin TVSK Komondi Pál Salacz Balázs, Tóbiás Éva 107 102000 12:54:32 2:34:32 2:34:32 10.0
11 1 11 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Bobó VSC Birinyi Gábor Dobrovits Máté, Dobrovits Iván 109 100000 12:43:07 2:43:07 2:43:07 11.0
12 1 15 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Csér VSC Miklós Tibor Elek Bendegúz, Dudás István 109 100000 12:44:19 2:44:19 2:44:19 12.0
13 1 21 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Mokány VSC Hajdu Gábor Hajdú Boglárka Márta, Stocker György 109 100000 12:47:16 2:47:16 2:47:16 13.0
14 1 865 Dolfin Dolfin Rozália VSC Kiss János Gyenei Gyöngyvér, Pacsura Ágnes Ibolya, 

Lakatos Marcell
106 102000 13:08:20 2:48:20 2:48:20 14.0

15 1 194 Yardstick II. csopor Sudár Regatta Re-Life AVIS SE Fadgyas József 103 102000 13:11:52 2:51:52 2:51:52 15.0
16 1 87 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Sexy Csokoládé VSC Kõvári Tamás Németh Krisztián, Tislér István 109 100000 12:55:42 2:55:42 2:55:42 16.0
17 1 1145 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Catullus Maximus TVSK Balázs Gábor Pirchala Imre 114 102000 13:18:24 2:58:24 2:58:24 17.0
18 1 46 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Bolygó TVSK Fináczy László Kirchknopf Gábor 120 102000 13:19:27 2:59:27 2:59:27 18.0
19 1 36 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Rita VSC Stolle László Lakó Ferenc, Kollár Róbert 109 100000 13:00:34 3:00:34 3:00:34 19.0
20 1 1722 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Saga WIN-D Lakatos András Lakatos András, Lakatos Gábor 113 102000 13:24:27 3:04:27 3:04:27 20.0
21 1 1223 Dolfin Dolfin Supppy ASE Sárközi Béla Magócs János, Pfeffer Noémi, Szakács 

Miklós
108 102000 13:38:23 3:18:23 3:18:23 21.0

22 1 1633 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport 3 Kincs KVSE Szabó Zoltán Vajda Zsolt 114 102000 13:41:53 3:21:53 3:21:53 22.0
23 1 123 Yardstick III. csoport Yardstick III. csoport Absolut GYKSE Szabó Zsolt Mezei Miklós 116 102000 13:47:03 3:27:03 3:27:03 23.0
24 1 50 15-ös túrajolle 15-ös túrajolle Atos SVSK Lukács Aladár Zsabokorszky Ferenc 109 100000 13:30:52 3:30:52 3:30:52 24.0

Rank Group SailNo Fleet Class Boat Club HelmName Crew Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 2 61 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Che OMFB Pál András Paál András, Kudron Zoltán, Hernádi Péter 91 102000 12:36:22 2:16:22 2:16:22 1.0
2 2 2 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Kishamis VSC Hrehuss György Zwick Márton, Fejér Vilmos, Halmi Zoltán, 

Zöld Sándor, Sótonyi Botond
90 102000 12:37:08 2:17:08 2:17:08 2.0

3 2 1053 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Paquita JUNO SE Rákóczi Gábor Csaba Tamás, Csaba Ákos, Csaba Dorka, 
Papp Ágoston

83 102000 12:37:09 2:17:09 2:17:09 3.0

4 2 3 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Lillafüred KMPVSE Detre Szabolcs Detre Zsolt, Füzi Zoltán, Szentiványi Dávid, 
Detre Nándor

80 102000 12:40:01 2:20:01 2:20:01 4.0

5 2 284 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Péter-Pál TVSK Gosztonyi Pál Dudás László, Fadgyasné Cserhalmi Piroska, 
Márkus László

89 102000 12:41:55 2:21:55 2:21:55 5.0

6 2 1164 Yardstick I. csoport Nautic 330 Pingi AVIS SE Bölcsvölgyi Tamás Klafszky Edina, Darvas Sándor, Darvasné 
Pétervári Boglárka, Soós Péter, Petrilla G

91 102000 12:42:19 2:22:19 2:22:19 6.0

7 2 34 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Szürkebarát WIN-D Feind Zoltán Gila Zoltán, Nádas Erik, Schindler Péter, 
Zagyva Péter

92 102000 12:44:48 2:24:48 2:24:48 7.0

8 2 9907 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Esse KMPVSE Bakos István Tamás Burger Károly, Sásdi András 85 102000 12:45:11 2:25:11 2:25:11 8.0
9 2 3432 Yardstick I. csoport 33-as Új Vízöntõ KEREKED, KEREKED Csikós János Tirvol Tamás, Benyó Balázs, Matus Márk, 

Nagy Zsolt, Tubákos Ádám Zoltán
93 102000 12:48:50 2:28:50 2:28:50 9.0

10 2 1 Yardstick I. csoport Összevont cirkáló Tramontana TRYC Kellermayer Sándor Bene Zoltán Attila, Péter György, Wonke 
Péter, Mülhauser Attila

90 102000 12:52:23 2:32:23 2:32:23 10.0

11 2 1548 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Szatmári KJAVSE Stomfai György Gergely Zoltán, Szatmári Zoltán, Szilágyi 
Péter

94 102000 12:53:11 2:33:11 2:33:11 11.0

12 2 80 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport 8One SVSK Kónya Balázs Garamvölgyi-Dorkó Brigitta 89 102000 12:56:10 2:36:10 2:36:10 12.0
13 2 1241 Yardstick I. csoport ORC Hector KMPVSE Luda Ottó Luda Ottó, Deliné Vollay Tünde, Pintér Sára 

Lejla
92 102000 12:56:29 2:36:29 2:36:29 13.0

14 2 921 Yardstick I. csoport 33-as Kebelbarát KVSE2 Németh Ákos Rédling Balázs, Gáspár József, Galla Tibor 98 102000 12:56:30 2:36:30 2:36:30 14.0

R1 - 2 Group



15 2 22 Yardstick I. csoport Elliott 770 Lilly Elliott BM VSE Glatz Ferenc Berecz Tímea, Szabó Orsolya 92 102000 12:58:21 2:38:21 2:38:21 15.0
16 2 911 Yardstick I. csoport Yardstick I. csoport Bonifacio SVSK, SVSK Ganczer Péter Ganczer Nándor, Tóth Levente, M. Nagy 

Richárd, Pósta Endre Lajos
91 102000 12:48:06 OCS 18.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com


